
PPM (8th Quarter) Schedule Hyatt Sahari village [M: Morning, A: Afternoon] Family Apartment/Villa: No Access on PH, Sat & Sun

Phase Bldg Room No. / Location / Area Date Phase Bldg Room No. / Location / Area Date

Roof Top Wed, 11 February, 2026 Roof Top Fri, 27 March, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Thu, 12 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sat, 28 March, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Fri, 13 February, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Sun, 29 March, 2026

Roof Top (A) Fri, 13 February, 2026 Roof Top Mon, 30 March, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sat, 14 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 Tue, 31 March, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sun, 15 February, 2026 Apt 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 Wed, 01 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Sun, 15 February, 2026 Roof Top Thu, 02 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Mon, 16 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Fri, 03 April, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Tue, 17 February, 2026 Roof Top Sat, 04 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Tue, 17 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sun, 05 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Wed, 18 February, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Mon, 06 April, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Thu, 19 February, 2026 Roof Top Tue, 07 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Thu, 19 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Wed, 08 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Fri, 20 February, 2026 Roof Top Thu, 09 April, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sat, 21 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Fri, 10 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Sat, 21 February, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Sat, 11 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sun, 22 February, 2026 Roof Top Sun, 12 April, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Mon, 23 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Mon, 13 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Mon, 23 February, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Tue, 14 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sat, 28 February, 2026 Roof Top Wed, 15 April, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sun, 01 March, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Thu, 16 April, 2026

Roof Top Tue, 24 February, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) & Apt 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 (A) Fri, 17 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 Wed, 25 February, 2026 Roof Top Sat, 18 April, 2026

Apt 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 Thu, 26 February, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sun, 19 April, 2026

Apt 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32 Fri, 27 February, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Mon, 20 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Sun, 01 March, 2026 Roof Top Tue, 21 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Fri, 06 March, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Wed, 22 April, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sat, 07 March, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) & Apt 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 (A) Thu, 23 April, 2026

Roof Top Mon, 02 March, 2026 Roof Top Fri, 24 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 Tue, 03 March, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sat, 25 April, 2026

Apt 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 Wed, 04 March, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) & Apt 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 (A) Sun, 26 April, 2026

Apt 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32 Thu, 05 March, 2026 Roof Top Mon, 27 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Sat, 07 March, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 Tue, 28 April, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sun, 08 March, 2026 Apt 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Wed, 29 April, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Mon, 09 March, 2026 Apt 19, 20, 21 ,22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 Thu, 30 April, 2026

Roof Top (A) Mon, 09 March, 2026 Roof Top Fri, 01 May, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Tue, 10 March, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sat, 02 May, 2026

Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Wed, 11 March, 2026 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Sun, 03 May, 2026

Roof Top (A) Wed, 11 March, 2026 Roof Top Mon, 04 May, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Thu, 12 March, 2026 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 Tue, 05 May, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Fri, 13 March, 2026 Apt 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Wed, 06 May, 2026

Roof Top (A) Fri, 13 March, 2026 Apt 19, 20, 21 ,22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 Thu, 07 May, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sat, 14 March, 2026 Security, Engineering, Pool Changing Rm, Water tank Fri, 08 May, 2026

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sun, 15 March, 2026 Laundromat, TV Room, Villa Pool Sat, 09 May, 2026

Roof Top Mon, 16 March, 2026 Oasis Office Bldg -RF Sun, 10 May, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Tue, 17 March, 2026 Oasis Office Bldg  -Inside Mon, 11 May, 2026

Roof Top Wed, 18 March, 2026 Roof Top Tue, 12 May, 2026

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Thu, 19 March, 2026 Villa 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 Wed, 13 May, 2026

Roof Top (M) & Apt 1, 2, 3, 4 (A) Mon, 23 March, 2026 Roof Top Thu, 14 May, 2026

Apt 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 (M)  12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (A) Tue, 24 March, 2026 Villa 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 Fri, 15 May, 2026

1 Roof Top (M) & Apt 1, 2, 3, 4 (A) Wed, 25 March, 2026 Sat, 16 May, 2026

Apt 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 (M)  12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (A) Thu, 26 March, 2026 Sun, 17 May, 2026

Roof Top Mon, 18 May, 2026

Villa 23, 24 ,25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32 Tue, 19 May, 2026

Fri, 20 March, 2026 Public Holiday

Sat, 21 March, 2026 Public Holiday **Rescheduling Procedure: if PPM access tasks denied due to public holidays or others reasons are automatically will be 

Sun, 22 March, 2026 Public Holiday rescheduled to occur after the initially approved PPM planner dates.
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Villa 23-322

3 Common Areas
Elevator Room, LV Rooms, Telephone Room (Barbecue Area) and 

Any Others.

Villa 12-22

Jumeirah - 36

2 Rashidiah - 36

Common Areas 
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Sur - 32

Quor - 36

Creek- 36

Dibba - 36

Ajman - 36

Buraimi - 36

2

2

2 Sharm - 14

Shimal - 14

Sufouh - 48

Tharwaniyah -36

Umm Suqeim -36

Satwa - 48

Wasit -36

Mamzar - 32

Warqaa - 48

Muhaisnah - 32

Masafi - 361

1 Naif - 36

Port Saeed  - 361

1 Liwa  - 36

Villa 1-111

3

Siji - 36 

3

2

1 Kalba - 36

Tayyibah - 321

Emarat  - 36

Fujairah - 361

1

1

3

2

Garhoud - 36

Twar - 32

Safa  - 241

1 Hamriah - 36

1 Sharjah - 24


